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Student Days | 18 Student Days | 22 Student Days 4

Fistast Doy of Schoo ——
Institute Day
Records Day/Teacher Plan Day Student Attendance Days 174 174
Legal'Religious Holiday Teacher Institute Days 4 WA
Mon-Student™on-Staff Attendance Day Four .5 evening PIT conferences 2 2
Winter and Spring Break Records Day 1 his,
* | Snow Days if necessary Total Attendance Days 181 176
_Emergency/Snow Days ] 5
Total Attendance Days
e Including ive Snow days) — 181

Monday, August 22
Tuesday, August 23
Wednesday, August 24
Thursday, August 25
Monday, September 5
Tuesday, September 13
Monday, October 3
Monday, October 10
Wednesday, October 12
Tuesday, November 8
Wednesday, November 23
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25
Monday, December 26 - Friday, January 6
Monday, January 16
Monday, February 20
Friday, March 3

Friday, March 24

Monday, March 27-Friday March 31
Friday, April 14

Monday, May 29

Tuesday, June 6

Teacher Institute Day (No students)

Teacher Institute Day (No studenis)

Record's DayTeacher Plan Day (No students)
First day of school

Labor Day — Mo School

Eid al Adha— No School

Rosh Hashana — Mo School

Columbus Day — Mo Schoaol

Yom Kippur — No School

Teacher Institute Day (Election Day) (No students)
Conference Day — Mo School

Thanksgiving — No School

Thanksgiving Holiday — No School

Winter Recess (No students)

Martin Luther King Day — Mo School
Presidents’ Day — No School

Teacher Institute Day — No School (No studenis)
Conference Day — Mo Schoaol

Spring Break — No School (No students)

Good Friday — No School

Memorial Day — No School

Last day of school (if no snow days used)




